

FAI Awards – Nomination Form FAI Hang-Gliding & Paragliding Commission (CIVL)

(one form per nomination)

Submitted by	the EAL	Ctatutas	0.4.2.2			
Submitted by – the FAI Statutes 9.1.3.2						
NAC	AERO CLUB D'ITALIA					
Name	FABIO LORO					
Position/Functi						
Date		1-30		Email Address	FABIO.LORO@GMA	
Name of the Award				Description		Nomination
The Pepe Lopes Medal the FAI By-Laws- 7.10.1				The medal may be awarded for outstanding contributions to sportsmanship or international understanding in the sport of hanggliding and paragliding. The medal will only be awarded for truly significant acts or services and will not necessarily be awarded every year.		•
The FAI Hang-Gliding and Paragliding Diploma the FAI By-Laws- 7.10.2				It may be awarded to an individual who is considered to have made an outstanding contribution to the development of hang-gliding and/or paragliding by his or her initiative, work or leadership in flight achievement		
Nomination for						
First Name				Family Name		
Birthdate				Email Address		
Citations* for the Nomination (Shall not exceeding 250 words based on the FAI By-Laws 7.2.1) *Will be uploaded to FAI Database and presented at fai.org			Mario Maspero, Guglielmo La Rocca, Guido Baruffini, Antonio Legranzini, Marco Lietti On July 24th 1988 they lost their lives taking off from Monte Cornizzolo (Como, Italy) kidnapped by powerful and violent weather conditions. Their only fault: not having access to dedicated weather information like a common aircraft. Their sacrifice has since improved the safety of many pilots, at least in Italy, now being able to obtain radio communications and weather information previously inaccessible.			
Additional information about of the nominee Add the links website/social media, photos, articles etc. (All in relation while practicing his/her sport or achievement he/she is nominated for) All nominations must be received at the FAI Secretariat in				in electronic format	latest 60 davs hefore	the Commission
Plenary Meeting based on the FAI By-Laws 7.1.2. Please submit your nomination to commissions@fai.org						